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URSU A. ALIN-FLORIN   1   B 9.78 10.00 9.559.78 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

MARIA-AFREM V. SILVIU-CRISTINEL   2   B 9.70 9.50 10.009.70 AIAB

CIUC{ C MARIA-M{D{LINA   3   B 9.63 9.60 9.809.63 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

}I}U O.A. ELENA-CRISTINA   4   B 9.46 9.85 10.009.46 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

TOAN{ C. ROBERT   5   B 9.31 9.75 9.409.31 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

FLORESCU N MARINELA-DANIELA-ANDREEA   6   B 9.13 8.80 9.309.13 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,
MRT

B{NIC{ A. MIH{I|{   7   B 9.03 7.80 9.809.03 AIAB, ISMB

STANA S. DAVID   8   B 9.00 10.00 8.009.00 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT

L{UTARU I ANI}OARA-MARINA   9   B 8.95 9.25 8.908.95 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,
MRT

FOAN{ A FELIX-ALEXANDRU  10   B 8.86 8.65 9.358.86 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,
EAT

B{R{ITARU D. ANDREI  11   B 8.83 9.60 9.708.83 CRB, CEB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB

DR{GAN I. BOGD{NEL-CRISTIAN  12   B 8.83 9.15 8.558.83 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT

POPA D.M. ANDREI  13   B 8.83 - 9.408.83 AIAB, ISMB

DIMA I ANA-MARIA  14   B 8.81 9.10 9.158.81 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET,
CRT, AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

|UGURAN I. MIHAI-ADRIAN  15   B 8.73 - 9.208.73 AIAB, ISMB, EAB

NEAGOE I CRISTI-FLORIN  16   B 8.70 - 8.808.70 CRB, CRT, CEB, CET, AIAB, AIAT, MRB, MRT,
EAB, EAT, ISMB, ISMT

CORBEANU M. IONU|-DRAGO}  17   B 8.68 8.60 9.558.68 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

SANDU I. MIHAELA-IULIA  18   B 8.68 8.10 8.408.68 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, ISMT

FLORICEL S.C. BOGDAN-ALEXANDRU  19   B 8.60 9.95 8.358.60 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

CIURCA G.C. IONUT-ALEXANDRU  20   B 8.58 9.50 7.358.58 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,
EAT

DUMITRA}CU V NICOLAE-ADRIAN  21   B 8.55 8.20 9.058.55 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT,
CET, AIAT, ISMT

IONIC{ V AURELIAN-NICU}OR  22   B 8.51 7.75 8.708.51 CRB, AIAB

T{NASE M.E. TEODOR-ANDREI-FLORENTIN  23   B - - -Rural 8.50 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT

IOANA N.S. NICOLAE-DANIEL  24   B 8.48 - 9.758.48 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT
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MARE}I V. DANIELA  25   B 8.45 7.90 8.708.45 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT

COSTEA O ELENA-CRISTINA  26   B 8.41 9.00 7.708.41 AIAB, AIAT

POPA I MARIAN  27   B 8.35 8.90 7.758.35 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,
EAT

MINCULEASA V.I. RADU-ANDREI  28   B 8.35 8.80 9.008.35 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,
ISMT, EAT, MRT

CURUIA P TRAIAN-VIOREL  29   B 8.33 7.40 9.508.33 AIAB, ISMB, CRB, CEB

ISTODOR I.V. GEORGE-C{T{LIN  30   B 8.28 8.20 9.158.28 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

VI}AN D VALENTIN-IONU|  31   B 8.26 9.20 8.358.26 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

CRICIOTOIU I. VICTOR  32   B 8.25 6.70 5.508.25 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, EAT, ISMT,
MRT

G#TAN S. MARIA-DENISA  33   B 8.23 6.40 9.108.23 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT

BOGHEANU S GEORGE-IULIAN  34   B 8.21 9.65 7.208.21 CRB, AIAB, EAB, CRT

FIRESCU G ANDREI-SEBASTIAN  35   B 8.20 8.60 7.808.20 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

JIANU C. }ERBAN-MARIAN  36   B 8.18 8.05 7.108.18 CRB, CEB, AIAB, CRT, CET, AIAT

DUMITRANA V LARISA  37   B 8.16 8.30 8.808.16 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

P{TRU I.I. ELENA-FLAVIA  38   B 8.16 6.15 9.708.16 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

NICOLA T IONU|-ALIN  39   B 8.13 6.80 9.008.13 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CET,
CRT, AIAT, EAT, ISMT, MRT

IOJA I.C. CAROL-SILVIU  40   B 8.11 7.60 7.758.11 AIAB, MRB, CRB, CEB, AIAT, MRT, CRT, CET

}TEFAN N. EMANUEL ADRIAN  41   B 8.08 - 10.008.08 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, AIAT, EAT, ISMT

NI|U R. DENIS-VASILE  42   B 8.06 8.60 8.908.06 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,
EAT

LAZ{R M. MIHAI-C{T{LIN  43   B 8.06 6.55 9.658.06 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET, AIAB, ISMB, AIAT,
ISMT, MRB, EAB, MRT, EAT

BARB{LAT{ G GEORGE-MIHAI  44   B 8.05 8.80 6.808.05 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,
MRB, EAB

B{R{ITARU N. R{ZVAN-IONU|  45   B 7.96 8.50 8.007.96 AIAB, CRB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, CRT,
ISMT, EAT, MRT

ZAMFIRESCU M.D. EDUARD-}TEFAN  46   B 7.96 8.35 8.457.96 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

GOGA N }TEFAN  47   B 7.96 7.70 9.107.96 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,
ISMT, EAB, EAT, MRB

BERINDEANU I. COSMIN-IULIAN  48   B 7.93 7.40 8.807.93 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

R{DUCAN C. ANDREI-COSMIN  49   B 7.93 6.70 9.157.93 AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMB

PETRE D LUCIAN-TEODORIAN  50   B 7.91 7.80 9.607.91 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, CET, AIAT

AVR{MESCU I. FLORIN-ALBERT  51   B 7.90 - 9.157.90 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, EAB, EAT, MRB

L{C{TU}U G ANDREI-CRISTIAN  52   B 7.88 7.30 8.007.88 CRB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMB

SECU D. MARIUS-ALEXANDRU  53   B 7.88 6.95 9.657.88 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT
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OAN|{ C. MARIO-ALBERT  54   B 7.86 7.90 8.807.86 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

VIDROI I. FLORIN-DRAGO}  55   B 7.80 6.75 8.607.80 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT

BALACI G. ADRIAN  56   B 7.78 8.15 7.557.78 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

DIACONU S. IONU|-TEODOR  57   B 7.76 7.05 9.157.76 AIAB, ISMB

FETOIU T.M. ANDREI  58   B 7.71 9.00 5.907.71 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT

GRIGORE M GEORGE-DENIS  59   B 7.71 8.40 8.107.71 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, EAT, MRT

CHIMEREL GH. GEORGIANA-ELENA  60   B 7.71 7.45 9.507.71 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

STAN G.F. IONUT-LAURENTIU  61   B 7.71 6.65 7.807.71 AIAB, AIAT, EAB, EAT

CHIREA M. CRISTIAN-MIHAIL  62   B 7.70 8.35 7.557.70 CEB, CRB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, CET, CRT, AIAT,
MRT, EAT

RADU L. GABRIELA-C{T{LINA  63   B 7.68 6.00 8.207.68 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

TIUGAN M.L. MARIUS-ALEXANDRU  64   B 7.66 - 7.907.66 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,
EAT

CROITORU G ADRIAN-FLORIN  65   B 7.65 6.85 6.657.65 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, EAB, MRB

STAICU I DANIEL-FLORIN  66   B 7.63 7.70 5.757.63 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, EAT

CATRINOIU M.}. C{T{LIN-}TEFAN  67   B 7.63 7.65 8.257.63 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, CET, MRB

DAMIAN I IULIAN - }TEFANEL  68   B 7.55 7.70 9.457.55 CRB, AIAB, CEB, MRB, ISMB

|OCA V. ANDREI-}TEFAN  69   B 7.55 5.75 8.507.55 CRB, AIAB

MITROI I VALENTIN-DANIEL  70   B 7.53 7.25 7.507.53 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, EAB, MRB, EAT,
MRT

IONESCU L. VLAD  71   B 7.51 8.10 8.507.51 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT,
CET, AIAT, ISMT

OBRET D.C. EUSEBIU  72   B 7.51 6.50 8.107.51 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, CET, AIAT,
ISMT, MRB, EAB, MRT, EAT

ION D ANCA-M{D{LINA  73   B 7.50 7.60 7.457.50 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,
MRT

JIANU F. VL{DU|  74   B 7.45 6.65 8.657.45 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

DUMITRESCU C. ALIN-CONSTANTIN  75   B 7.43 7.95 7.957.43 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET,
CRT, AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

TUDOR N. GABRIEL-M{D{LIN  76   B 7.40 7.30 8.707.40 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

MIH{ILESCU G. FLORIAN  77   B 7.40 5.80 8.957.40 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

SPIRIDON N. ANA-MARIA  78   B 7.38 8.70 6.757.38 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CEB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

}OFARU T FLORIN-COSMIN  79   B - - -Rural 6.20 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,
EAT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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